From: Hill, Shannon

To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: When you catch your breath
Date: Friday, October 9, 2020 3:33:53 PM

From: Keyon, David

Sent: Tuesday, October 6, 2020 2:57 PM

To: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <Ispeters@esassoc.com>

Subject: Re: When you catch your breath

Hi Hillary,

We can send over the NOA mailing list tomorrow or Thursday, after the notifications are all
sent out. Do you want all the e-mail addresses? Or just the mailing labels?

We can do a quick 9 a.m. call on Thursday.

Thanks,

David Keyon
Principal Planner, Environmental Review
City of San Jose

(408) 535-7898 david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov

From: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>

Sent: Tuesday, October 6, 2020 2:12 PM

To: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <|speters@esassoc.com>

Subject: When you catch your breath

[External Email]

Hi David and Shannon,
When you catch your breath, we’d love a copy of the NOA mailing list for our records.

Also, we’d like to hear if you want to have a quick call at 9AM on Thursday? We could review the
post-publication protocol for the Admin Record with everyone again and talk about next steps.

Hillary
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Hillary Gitelman

ESA | Environmental Science Associates
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!

550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94108
415.896.5900 main
415.262.2309 direct
415.716.9280 mobile

hgitelman@esassoc.com | esassoc.com

Follow us on LinkedIn | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Vimeo

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.
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